August 2007
PG.05E.14.T.E For more information visit:
1Conveyor Sensor Systems
200 Series Zero Pressure Accumulation
PG.05E.14.T.E
200 Series Zero Pressure
Accumulation System

�
Sensor to Buss
Harnesses Length
Sensor to Solenoid Length Use with Sensor
Models
Catalog Number
3-pin AMP P/N 104257-2 12 inches 12 inches
14256... QD256A12-1201B1
3-pin SMC P/N AXT661-12A
QD256A12-1204B1
Photo Zone Length Nominal Length Number
of Zones
Use with Sensor Models Catalog Number
18 inches 50 feet (3.6m) 33 Zone
14266.../14286... BUS256A18-33
100 feet (6.1m) 66 Zone BUS256A18-66
24 inches 50 feet (3.6m) 25 Zone BUS256A24-25
100 feet (6.1m) 50 Zone BUS256A24-50
30 inches 50 feet (3.6m) 20 Zone BUS256A30-20
100 feet (6.1m) 40 Zone BUS256A30-40
36 inches 50 feet (3.6m) 16 Zone BUS256A36-16
100 feet (6.1m) 33 Zone BUS256A36-33
40 inches 50 feet (3.6m) 15 Zone BUS256A40-15
100 feet (6.1m) 30 Zone BUS256A40-30
42 inches 50 feet (3.6m) 14 Zone BUS256A42-14
100 feet (6.1m) 28 Zone BUS256A42-28
48 inches 50 feet (3.6m) 12 Zone BUS256A48-12
100 feet (6.1m) 25 Zone BUS256A48-25
54 inches 50 feet (3.6m) 11 Zone BUS256A54-11
100 feet (6.1m) 22 Zone BUS256A54-22
60 inches 50 feet (3.6m) 10 Zone BUS256A60-10
100 feet (6.1m) 20 Zone BUS256A60-20
August 2007
For more information visit: www.eaton.com
9Conveyor Sensor Systems
200 Series Zero Pressure Accumulation